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Tuesday.Kuhiman@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 5631-519-5109

AREA 1 - Cheryl Mascher
Cheryl.R.Mascher@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 402-619-6926

AREA 4 - TJ Fegenbush
Trenton.Fegenbush@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 531-375-6377

Dan Good

CHI Health Partners Employed and Independent
Statewide Daniel.E.Good@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 531-215-3324

Jenny Anderson

Nebraska Methodist / Methodist Health Partners
Employed and Independent, Children’s Hospital and
Medical Center and Employed Clinicians, All Out of
State Providers
Jennifer.Anderson4@NebraskaTotalCare.com

Cell: 402-206-1989

AREA 2 - James Parsley
James.D.Parsley@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 531-389-1721

AREA 5 - Deb Koopmans
Deborah.J.Koopmans@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 402-995-9910

AREA 3 - Cynthia Brown
Cynthia.J.Brown@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 402-671-9872

AREA 6 - Angela Murray
Angela.S.Murray@NebraskaTotalCare.com

Mariana Johnson Cell: 402-669-2370

Senior Manager of Provider Relations
Mariana.l.Johnson@NebraskaTotalCare.com

Cell: 402-590-9113 General Provider Relations Inquiries: ProviderRelations@NebraskaTotalCare.com
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